Jefferson Davis Academy Faculty

Name

Email

Position

Applegate, Dianne

Dapplegate@jda.info

Lower School Art, PE. Library

Black, Mary Lee

Mblack@jda.info

Lower School ELA, 5th and 6th

Bowers, Sally

sbowers@jda.info

Lower School Principal

Bridgmon, Mari

mbridgmon@jda.info

1st grade

Briggs, Tammy

tbriggs@jda.info

4th-8th grade Math

Callaway, Johnny

Jcallaway@jda.info

Upper School Social Studies

Carrigg, Amanda acarrigg@jda.info 3K
Carrigg, Lisa Icarrigg@jda.info SRO
Craig, Shannon scraig@jda.info 5K

Croft, Sara scroft@jda.info Finance
Crouch, Shannon scrouch@jda.info Guidance

Dueck, Tamara

tdueck@jda.info

Upper School Teacher

Fields, Jamie

jfields@jda.info

Information and Technology

Garcia, Dennis

dgarcia@jda.info

Upper School Math

Harmon, Stacy

sharmon@jda.info

Music

Hilton, Susan

shilton@jda.info

Lower School Office

Jackson, Carla

cjackson@jda.infon

Head of School

Jones, Kathy

kjones@jda.info

Kitchen assistant

Kaigler, Meletta

mkaigler@jda.info

Third grade

Kirkland, Kelsey

kkirkland@jda.info

Upper School ELA

Lewis, Sheila

slewis@jda.info

5th/6th Math/Science/History

Loadholt, Brandy

bloadholt@jda.info

Middle School ELA, Middle School Math

Lott, Lauryn

llott@jda.info

4th Grade

Proctor, Tracey

tproctor@jda.info

Upper School Science

Respass, Stacey

srespass@jda.info

4K

Ritenour, Anthony

areitenour@jda.info

Athletic Director, PE, Weight Lifting

Sanders, Andrea

asanders@jda.info

Custodian

Sandifer, Nikki

nsadifer@jda.info

Upper School Front Office

Daphnie Smith

dsmith@jda.info

Second grade

Stillinger, Kerrie

kerrie@jda.info

Cafeteria Manager

Thames, Wendy

wthames@jda.info

Upper School Health and Computer Apps

Williams, Angela

awilliams@jda.info

Upper School History




‘and Staff

Clubs

DARE

Senior Sponsor, Senior Beta Club

Student Coucil

National Honors Society, Junior Class Sponsor




